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101 things to do with a cake mix
Aftermath of an industrial accident : stories
All kinds of friends

Almost to freedom

The American Indian Rights Movement
Anansi & the pot of beans

The answer is ... : reflections on my life
Ask Me About Polyamory.

Bad news for outlaws : the remarkable life of Bass Reeves,
deputy U.S. marshal

Be the change in your community
Becoming Duchess Goldblatt
Blue flag. 1

The Boba book

The book of Rosy : a mother's story of separation at the
border

Bowl : vegetarian recipes for ramen, pho, bibimbap,
dumplings, and other one-dish meals

A boy named Beckoning : the true story of Dr. Carlos
Montezuma, Native American hero

Braver than you think : around the world on the trip of my
(mother's) life

Bread baking for beginners : 50 easy recipes for baking
bread.

Buck naked kitchen : Whole30 endorsed

Care bears : unlock the magic

Cassandra steps out

The Civil Rights Movement

Code name Madeleine : a Sufi spy in Nazi-occupied Paris
Crown of coral and pearl

Defy or defend : a Delightfully deadly novel

Descendants. Fright at the Museum

The disturbed girl’s dictionary

DIY sourdough

The Dozier School for Boys : forensics and survivors and a
painful past

DuckTales. Imposters and interns.
Ducktales: treasure trove. Issue 0-2



1141022844
1039228448
1159873342
1151770053
1153352472

922931754
1029253601
1008769568
1083673325
1061275943
1035488072
1125069718

1033581425
1157316501

1015248849
1020177082
1145278215
1158540642
1126569223
1159865754
1031092396
1120783791
1043306165
1133661798
1076258571
1155439933

930068143
1152891569

967457027

1159870172
975222329

1023432799
1029294408
1041208427
1121433753

868920219
1030582341
1124761103
1096328513

957223409

867050533
1012637810
1155320204

Empty : a memoir

Exposing hate : prejudice, hatred, and violence in action
Falastin : a cookbook

Family meal : recipes from our community.

Fit gurl : the total-body turnaround program

Forgotten bones : uncovering a slave cemetery

Game Changers: Lin-Manuel Miranda

The gay rights movement

A girl like me

Girls on the line

The global refugee crisis : fleeing conflict and violence

Good housekeeping keto diet : 100+ Low-Carb, High-Fat
Recipes

Gravity's pull

Healthy one pan dinners : 100 easy recipes for your sheet
pan, skillet, multicooker and more

Holy molé! : a folktale from Mexico

Homes around the world

The house in the Cerulean Sea

I'll be the one

In the dream house : a memoir

In the role of Brie Hutchens...

Kids around the world

Lakewood : a novel

Let 'er buck! : George Fletcher, the people's champion
Let's bake! : a Pusheen cookbook

The lieutenant's bargain

Life on Earth. Book 3, Distant stars

Like a bird : the art of the American slave song
Little Nemo. Return to Slumberland

Locked up for freedom : civil rights protesters at the Leesburg

Stockade
Love, creekwood

The Malaysian Kitchen : 150 Recipes for Simple Home
Cooking.

The market bowl!

Martin Luther King Jr

Martin Luther King Jr. : walking in the light
Master class

A matter of souls

Mohandas Gandhi

Momentous events in the life of a cactus
The Montgomery bus boycott

Muhammad Ali : the greatest

Mumbet's Declaration of Independence

My Bejing : four stories of everyday wonder
My Favorite Girlfriend was a French Bulldog



1137180645

856524025
1030579681
1031051535
1091895952
1110657751
1145076705

978295524
1164803904
1002305681
1019873909

1151532826
1083675067

981123161
1139329511

755632748

1112129886
55083198
1031425006
992437889
1155923612
1128886218
794167493

1151624389

1165363723
1114265431
960637977

962360769

1158540501
1142629235

948670720
1154068747

1114272349

942710529
1102783126
1155050856
1159413506
1101427867

New world sourdough : artisan techniques for creative
homemade fermented breads; with recipes for pan de coco,
bagels, beignets and more

Next stop : Mexico

Next Stop: The Caribbean

No more excuses : dismantling rape culture
Once & future

The one and only Dylan St. Claire

Our time is now : power, purpose, and the fight for a fair
America

Paper butterflies
Phantom evil
Poison or protect

Pulling it all together : essential style advice on being
beautiful, confident & (most of all) happy!

Queen of storms
Queer : the ultimate LGBTQ guide for teens
Racial profiling : everyday inequality

Real bento : fresh and easy lunchbox recipes from a
Japanese working mom

Red Bird sings : the story of Zitkala-Sa, Native American
author, musician, and activist

Rose's ice cream bliss

Sacagawea

A scarf for Keiko

Seeing into tomorrow : haiku by Richard Wright
The shadow wand

The ship we built

Shrubs and woody vines of Indiana and the Midwest :
identification, wildlife values, and landscaping use

Sigh, gone : a misfit's memoir of great books, punk rock, and
the fight to fit in

Silver ravens
Sonia Sotomayor : a biography

Southern living porches & gardens : 226 ways to create your
own backyard retreat.

A Spy called James : the True Story of James Lafayette,
Revolutionary War Double Agent

Spy x family. 1
Sticking to the script
Strange fruit : Billie Holiday and the power of a protest song

Tasty pride : 75 recipes and stories from the queer food
community.

That cheese plate will change your life : 50 cheese by
numbers maps for inspired gatherings and creative self-care

Their great gift : courage, sacrifice, and hope in a new land
These witches don't burn

This coven won't break

Twisted : the tangled history of black hair culture

The Unbelievable Oliver and the four jokers



1154068636
1143218110
1008758976
1140359095
1127072681

1005189373
1127387565

1139013259
962853094

The unbelievable Oliver and the sawed-in-half dads

Uncle Scrooge. The cursed cell phone

The vast wonder of the world : biologist Ernest Everett Just
Vegetable kingdom : the abundant world of vegan recipes

Winner! winner! chicken dinner : 50 winning ways to cook it
up!
The women's rights movement

Wonder art workshop : creative child-led experiences for
nurturing imagination, curiosity, and a love of learning

The world : a brief introduction
You are there! March on Washington, August 28, 1963
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1158539309
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The Answerls . . .
Brag better : master the art of fearless self-promotion

Dirt : adventures in Lyon as a chef in training, father, and
sleuth looking for the secret of French cooking

Ember's end
A honeybee heart has five openings : a year of keeping bees
The New One : painfully true stories from a reluctant dad

United States of socialism : Who's behind it. Why It's Evil.
How to Stop |t.

What we carry : a memoir
When Brooklyn was queer



